
                Head Teacher:  Mrs G Woodward B.Ed 
 

                  Assistant Head Teachers:  Mrs C Clark & Mrs S Marfell-Cadman 

                  
                Telephone/Fax:   01204 886167 

                                  E-mail: stmaryshawkshaw@bury.gov.uk 
      Website: www.stmaryshawkshaw.com 
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HOLIDAY PATTERN FOR 
 ACADEMIC YEAR 2025/26 

 
 Close On Re-open On 

   

Autumn Term 2025   

 (Thursday 22/07/2025) Tuesday 02/09/2025 

Half Term Thursday 23/10/2025 Monday 03/11/2025 

Christmas Friday 19/12/2025 Tuesday 06/01/2026 

   

Spring Term 2026   

   

Half Term Friday 13/02/2026 Monday 23/02/2026 

Easter Wednesday 01/04/2026 Monday 20/04/2026 

   

Summer Term 2026   

   

May Day  Friday 01/05/2026 Tuesday 05/05/2026 

Half Term Friday 22/05/2026 Tuesday 02/06/2026 

Summer Tues 21/07/2026  

 

 
 

                

mailto:stmaryshawkshaw@bury.gov.uk

